Pledge Amount

building foundations, Total Pledge of §

building hO])e YES, |/we want to support! Initial Payment of $

Payment Frequency
O One time gift
O Multiple pledge paid out as follows:

Name(s) (please print name(s) as you wish to be listed in campaign communications) $
First Year Second Year Third Year

Address O Other:

Payment Options
City State Zip O Check (Payable to FROM; note campaign in memo)

O Credit Card
Home Phone Work/Mobile Phone Email Card #: Exp:

Name on Card: CVWV:

For more information regarding Flat River Outreach Ministries campaign, please contact Please contact FROM for transfer of stocks, bonds or Electronic
Arianne Hall at 616.897.8260 or arianneh@fromlowell.org Fund Transfers.




FLAT RIVER

OUTREACH MINISTRIES

’ FROM

O Please keep my gift anonymous.
O have enclosed an employer matching gift form.

O 1/We are considering making a gift of stocks or bonds.
Please have someone contact us.

O My/Our gift is in
O Memory of / O Honor of:

Thank you for your support! EMAIL FORM

11535 Fulton Street E, Lowell, Ml 49331 | 616.897.8260 | fromlowell.org

Total Pledge

$150,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$25,000

$15,000
$10,000
$5,000
$3,000
Other

Annually

(over 3 years)

$50,000
$33,333
$25,000
$16,667
$8,333
$5,000
$3,333
$1,667
$1,000




	Names please print names as you wish to be listed in campaign communications: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Home Phone: 
	WorkMobile Phone: 
	Email: 
	Total Pledge of: 
	Initial Payment of: 
	Name on Card: 
	CVV: 
	Please keep my gift anonymous: Off
	I have enclosed an employer matching gift form: Off
	IWe are considering making a gift of stocks or bonds: Off
	MyOur gift is in: Off
	Email Form: 
	Memory of/Honor of: Off
	First Year: 
	Second Year: 
	Third Year: 
	Payment Frequency: Off
	Other Frequency: 
	Payment Option: Off
	Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 


