building foundations, building hope

YES, I/we want to support!

Name(s) (please print name(s) as you wish to be listed in campaign communications)

Address			
City	State	Zip	
Home Phone	Work/Mobile Phone	Email	

For more information regarding Flat River Outreach Ministries campaign, please contact Arianne Hall at 616.897.8260 or arianneh@fromlowell.org

Pledge Amount Total Pledge of \$ Initial Payment of \$	
Payment Frequency One time gift Multiple pledge paid out as follow	WS:
\$\$ First Year Second Year	\$
□ Other:	
Payment Options	
Check (Payable to FROM; note camp	oaign in memo)
Credit Card	
Card #:	
Name on Card:	CVV:
Please contact FROM for transfer of stoc Fund Transfers.	ks, bonds or Electronic



- □ Please keep my gift anonymous.
- □ I have enclosed an employer matching gift form.
- □ I/We are considering making a gift of stocks or bonds. Please have someone contact us.
- □ My/Our gift is in □ Memory of / □ Honor of: ____

Thank you for your support!

EMAIL FORM

11535 Fulton Street E, Lowell, MI 49331 | 616.897.8260 | fromlowell.org

Total Pledge	Annually (over 3 years)
\$150,000	\$50,000
\$100,000	\$33,333
\$75,000	\$25,000
\$50,000	\$16,667
\$25,000	\$8,333
\$15,000	\$5,000
\$10,000	\$3,333
\$5,000	\$1,667
\$3,000	\$1,000
Other	